
08/2112001 Page 154

AGENDA ITEM 19

Discuss and consider approving a change order for Cedar Hollow Road from CO fund.

Moved: Commissioner Boatright
Seconded: Commissioner Heiligenstein
Motion: To approve a change order for Cedar Hollow Road from the CO fund, in the amount of$9450.00.
Vote: 4 - 0 with Commissioner Hays absent from the meeting.

<Attachment>

Maverick Excavation, Inc.
1805 Ouida Dr.

Austin, Tx. 78728
Ph. 512-249-7200/ Fax 512-249-2085

August 9. 2001

Mr. Clyde Krause
Williamson County

RE: Cedar Hollow Change Order Request

Demo of tluee driveways - $250.00 each = $750.00

Three new driveways wi wings - $2900.00 each = $8700.00

Tola! Change Order Request -- $9450.00

Respcc11u1ly,

~IL/l-
Stacy R Thomas
Maverick Excavation, Inc.


